12 NORTH VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE
IMONDAY COMPETITIVE

Week 1 - Mon, May 12 2025

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Unprotected Sets @ Balls Deep
Balls Deep @ BLOCK PARTY
Spikopaths @ Diggin 4 Gold

Week 2 - Mon, May 19 2025

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Balls Deep @ Diggin 4 Gold
Diggin 4 Gold @ BLOCK PARTY
Spikopaths @ Unprotected Sets

Week 3 - Mon, Jun 2 2025

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Diggin 4 Gold @ Balls Deep
BLOCK PARTY @ Spikopaths
Unprotected Sets @ BLOCK PARTY

Week 4 - Mon, Jun 9 2025

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Unprotected Sets @ Diggin 4 Gold
Balls Deep @ Spikopaths
BLOCK PARTY @ Balls Deep

Week 5 - Mon, Jun 16 2025

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Spikopaths @ Diggin 4 Gold
Unprotected Sets @ Balls Deep
BLOCK PARTY @ Unprotected Sets

Week 6 - Mon, Jun 23 2025

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Diggin 4 Gold @ Balls Deep
Unprotected Sets @ Spikopaths
BLOCK PARTY @ Unprotected Sets

Week 7 - Mon, Jun 30 2025

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Unprotected Sets @ Diggin 4 Gold
BLOCK PARTY @ Unprotected Sets
Spikopaths @ Balls Deep
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Week 8 - Mon, Jul 7 2025

5:30PM |Unprotected Sets @ Diggin 4 Gold
6:30 PM  |Diggin 4 Gold @ Balls Deep

7:30 PM | BLOCK PARTY @ Spikopaths
8:30PM | Spikopaths @ BLOCK PARTY
Week 9 - Mon, Jul 14 2025
5:30PM |Unprotected Sets @ Diggin 4 Gold
6:30 PM  |BLOCK PARTY @ Balls Deep

7:30 PM  |Spikopaths @ BLOCK PARTY
Week 10 - Mon, Jul 21 2025
5:30 PM |Diggin 4 Gold @ BLOCK PARTY
6:30 PM  |Spikopaths @ Diggin 4 Gold

7:30 PM  |Unprotected Sets @ Balls Deep
Week 11 - Mon, Jul 28 2025
5:30 PM |Diggin 4 Gold @ BLOCK PARTY
6:30 PM | Balls Deep @ Spikopaths

7:30 PM  |Spikopaths @ Unprotected Sets
Week 12 - Mon, Aug 4 2025
5:30PM |Spikopaths @ Balls Deep
6:30PM  |Balls Deep @ Diggin 4 Gold

7:30 PM  |BLOCK PARTY @ Unprotected Sets
Week 13 - Mon, Aug 11 2025
5:30PM  |BLOCK PARTY @ Unprotected Sets
6:30 PM  |Spikopaths @ Balls Deep

7:30 PM | Diggin 4 Gold @ Spikopaths
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